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Corrigendum

Pages 6, 10 and 12 of document MTN.GNG/NG6/W/4/Add.2 contain
information on countries having submitted indicative lists and countries to
which indicative lists have been addressed, if specified. The attached
replacement pages update the information taking into consideration
indicative lists submitted after the circulation of the document.
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C. Countries having submitted indicative lists (and countries to which
indicative lists have been addressed, if specified)

n.s. = not specified

Yarn of jute or other bast
fibres:

- single

- multiple (folded) or cabled

Coir yarn

Woven fabrics of jute or other
bast fibres:

- unbleached

- bleached

ASEAN (JPN,USA,EEC),LKA(CHE)
BUR (USA,EEC,JPN), IND (USA,
CAN,JPN,AUT,FIN,CHE,AUS,NZL)
ASEAN (JPN,USA,EEC), BUR
USA,EEC,JPN), IND (USA,CAN,
JPN,AUT,FIN,CHE,AUS,NZL)

IND (JPN,CHE,AUS)

11
11

PER (EEC), BRA (N.S.) BUR 11
(EEC,JPN), IND (JPN,EEC,AUTlI
SWE,CHE,NZL,FIN) II
BUR (EEC,JPN), IND (USA,EEC,II
JPN,AUT,FIN,SWE,CHE,NZL)

!!II

II
11
11
11
11
11
11
11 5307.10
11
11
1i 5307.20
11
11
11
11 5308.10
11
11
11
11
11 5310.10
11
11
11 5310.90
11
11
11

1I
1I
1I
II
II
11
II
11

II1
II
II

II1
II
11
1I
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C. Countries having submitted indicative lists (and countries to which
indicative lists have been addressed, if specified)

n.s. = not specified

Twine, cordage, rope of jute
and other bast fibres

Binder or baler twine of
sisal and other Agave fibres

Other twine, cordage, ropes
of sisal and other Agave
fibres

Twine, cordage rope of abaca
and other hard fibres

Floor coverings of coir

Sacks and bags of jute
and other bast fibres

ASEAN (JPN,USA), PER
(EEC), IND (USA,CAN,JPN,
EEC,AUT,FIN,CHE,AUS,NZL) ||

BRA (n.s.), IND (JPN,EEC,Il
AUT,FIN,SWE,CHE,AUS,NZL) ||

BRA (n.s.), IND (USA,CANII
JPN,EEC,AUT,FIN,SWE,CHE, ||
AUS,NZL)

ASEAN (CAN,EEC,NZL,USA)

LKA (AUT,NZL,CHE), IND
(JPN,EEC,AUT,NOR,CHE,
AUS,NZL,FIN)

ASEAN (JPN,EEC), AUS
(n.s.) IND (CAN,JPN,EEC,
AUT,FIN,NOR,CHE,NZL)

5607.10

5607.21

5607.29

5607.30

5702.20

6305.10

,



MTN.GNG/NG6/W/4/Add.2/Corr.1
Page 12

4. Other manufactures

A. Countries having submitted indicative lists (and countries to which
indicative lists have been addressed, if specified)

n.s. = not specified

Carpets and other textile floor
coverings, knotted, whether or
not made up

- Of other textile materials
(than of wool or fine animal
hair)

Carpets and other textile floor
coverings, woven, not tufted or
flocked, whether or not made up,
including "Kelem", "Schumacks",
"Karamanie" and similar hand-
woven rugs

- - Of other textile materials

- Other, of pile construction,
made up:

- - Of other textile materials

- Other, not of pile
construction, not made up:

Other carpets and other textile
floor coverings, whether or not
made up

Textile wall coverings.

Sacks and bags of other
textile materials

ii
II
1I
II
1I
1I
'I
II
1I
1I11

II
II
II11

II
II
II
II
1I
1I
II
II11
11

1I
II
1I
II
1I
II11

II
II
1H
I'
II11

II
II
II

PER (EEC,JPN)

BRA (n.s.), BUR (USA,
EEC,JPN), IND (USA,
EEC,FIN,CHE,A'US)

BRA (n.s.)

AUS(n.s.)

AUS (n.s.)

AUS (n.s.),
(n.s.)

BRA

Note: See MTN.GNG/NG6/W/4/Add.1 for data on tariffs and imports.

5701.90

5702.39

5702.49

5705.00

5905.00

6305.90


